迈斯维玻璃钢天线4G全频段620-2700MHz
Suzhou maswell communication technology co. Ltd
Add:Floor 3, Building 6, No. 88 Zhenbei Road, High-tech District, Suzhou 215153, Jiangsu, China
Http ://www.maswelltech.com E-mail:Sales@maswelltech.com
AN.FG.4G.620.2700
机械尺寸
Suzhou maswell communication technology co. Ltd
Add:Floor 3, Building 6, No. 88 Zhenbei Road, High-tech District, Suzhou 215153, Jiangsu, China
Http ://www.maswelltech.com E-mail:Sales@maswelltech.com
AN.FG.4G.620.2700
性能指标
指标 性能
天线性能 频率范围 628-2700MHz
Gain 3dBi
阻抗 50 Ohm
效率 >70%
极化 线极化
V.S.W.R <2
机械性能 尺寸 350mm *D21mm
外观颜色 黑色
天线罩材料 玻璃钢
连接器 N 公
Environmental Operating Temperature -40℃~+85℃
Storage Temperature -40℃~+85℃
防水 Yes
防尘 Yes
防腐蚀 Yes
环境保护等级 ROHS Compliant
迈斯维玻璃钢天线4G全频段620-2700MHz
Suzhou maswell communication technology co. Ltd
Add:Floor 3, Building 6, No. 88 Zhenbei Road, High-tech District, Suzhou 215153, Jiangsu, China
Http ://www.maswelltech.com E-mail:Sales@maswelltech.com
AN.FG.4G.620.2700
S11 测试性能
迈斯维玻璃钢天线4G全频段620-2700MHz
Suzhou maswell communication technology co. Ltd
Add:Floor 3, Building 6, No. 88 Zhenbei Road, High-tech District, Suzhou 215153, Jiangsu, China
Http ://www.maswelltech.com E-mail:Sales@maswelltech.com
AN.FG.4G.620.2700
方向图:700MHz波段
迈斯维玻璃钢天线4G全频段620-2700MHz
Suzhou maswell communication technology co. Ltd
Add:Floor 3, Building 6, No. 88 Zhenbei Road, High-tech District, Suzhou 215153, Jiangsu, China
Http ://www.maswelltech.com E-mail:Sales@maswelltech.com
AN.FG.4G.620.2700
方向图： 1.8GHz波段
迈斯维玻璃钢天线4G全频段620-2700MHz
Suzhou maswell communication technology co. Ltd
Add:Floor 3, Building 6, No. 88 Zhenbei Road, High-tech District, Suzhou 215153, Jiangsu, China
Http ://www.maswelltech.com E-mail:Sales@maswelltech.com
AN.FG.4G.620.2700
方向图： 2.45GHz波段
迈斯维玻璃钢天线4G全频段620-2700MHz
Suzhou maswell communication technology co. Ltd
Add:Floor 3, Building 6, No. 88 Zhenbei Road, High-tech District, Suzhou 215153, Jiangsu, China
Http ://www.maswelltech.com E-mail:Sales@maswelltech.com
AN.FG.4G.620.2700
方向图： 2.69GHz波段
迈斯维玻璃钢天线4G全频段620-2700MHz